Series C8/CR
Cryogenic
HIGH PERFORMANCE
3-Piece Design
Sizes 1/4”-2”, Full Port (C8)
Sizes 1/2”-2”, Regular Port (CR)
Stainless Steel Body
Threaded, Socket Weld

 Cryogen
ic
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
C8-TH-0200-KXX-A
Valve Series
End Connection
Valve Size
Seat Material
Special Designation
Additional Special Designation
Stem Material
See part number matrix for itemized options
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
Easy to Automate!
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Pneumatic Electric
VALVE
SIZE
VALVE Cv
FULL PORT REG. PORT
1/4" 7 N/A
3/8" 8 N/A
1/2" 15 12
3/4" 40 15
1" 70 34
1-1/4" 110 56
1-1/2" 250 95
2" 430 200
Triac C8/CR Series 3-Piece Ball Valves feature a
direct mount automation pad. The high quality
investment castings feature a fully machined
bore. The superior live loaded packing system is
accomplished with Belleville washers, “V” ring
packing and a unique primary pyramidal stem seal.
This advanced sealing system provides protection
against stem leaks experienced by ordinary
ball valves.
C8CR-3R-20220824
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
PCTFE seats are standard and
are excellent for services that
call for low temperatures, as

050 1/2” 150 1-1/2”
075 3/4” 200 2”
Series C8/CR HOW TO ORDER: Manual Valves
HOW TO ORDER: Automated Valves
SAMPLE PART #
(2) Valve Series
(4) End Connection
(5) Valve Size
(6) Seat, Lining, & Trim
Material
(7) Special Designation
(8) Additional Specials
(9) Special Designation
(3) Body/Ball/Stem
Material
C8-TH-150-KXX-A
8 Accessories/Options Model no.
X No Specials
A TYPE 4 Solenoid 120VAC TVCS-X411-4N-A120
B TYPE 7 Solenoid 120VAC TVC6-X411-7N-A120
C Intrinsically Safe Solenoid TVIS-X411-4N-D24
D TYPE 4 Solenoid 24VDC TVCS-X411-4N-D24
F TYPE 7 Solenoid 24VDC TVC6-X411-7N-D24
Q TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 120VAC TVSS-X411-4N-A120
M TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 120VAC TVSS-X411-7N-A120
L TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-4N-D24
N TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-7N-D24
P Pneumatic Positioner PPR-1200
E Electro-Pneumatic Positioner EPR-1000
R 24VDC Electric Actuator
S 220VAC Electric Actuator
T Other Voltage Electric Actuator
W 12VDC Electric Actuator
Y 24VAC Electric Actuator
* No voltage specified on electric assemblies denotes 120VAC
9 Accessories Model no.
X No Specials
A TYPE 4 Limit Switch APL-210N
B TYPE 7 Limit Switch APL-510N
C Intrinsically Safe Limit Switch APL-218N
Q TYPE 4 SST Limit Switch APL-910N
M TYPE 7 SST Limit Switch APL-510S
Z 180° Operation
1 HS1 High Speed Electric
2 HS2 High Speed Electric
7 Actuator - Electric (On-Off)
WEX1 WE-350 WEG1 WE-5200
WEA1 WE-500 WEH1 WE-6900
WEB1 WE-690 WEJ1 WE-10500
WEC1 WE-1350 WEK1 WE-17500
WED1 WE-1700 WEL1 WE-25900
WEE1 WE-2640 WEM1 WE-53000
WEF1 WE-4400 WEN1 WE-80000
7 Actuator - Electric (Modulating)
WEA2 WEM-500 WEH2 WEM-6900
WEB2 WEM-690 WEJ2 WEM-10500
WEC2 WEM-1350 WEK2 WEM-17500
WED2 WEM-1700 WEL2 WEM-25900
WEE2 WEM-2640 WEM2 WEM-53000
WEF2 WEM-4400 WEN2 WEM-80000
WEG2 WEM-5200
7 (B)  Pneumatic Action
D Double Acting (DA)
S Spring CW (5 springs)*
O Spring CCW (5 springs)*
4 Spring CW (4 springs)**
F Spring CCW (4 springs)**
*2500 & 3500 80 psig spring
**2500 & 3500 60 psig spring
7 (A)  Pneumatic Actuator - S2 Series
S2C S2-052 S2G S2-125
S2D S2-063 S2H S2-140
S2E S2-083 S2J S2-160
S2F S2-105 S2K S2-210